Analyze  •  Detect  •  Measure  •  Control™
Ease-of-use and reliability aren’t just
features-they’re fundamentals.
Orion Process Products
1100 Series Monitors
Thermo Electron Corporation / Orion Process Products / 1100 Series Monitors / www.thermo.com/water1
Ease-of-use
and reliability

mounting  holes
enclosure (2X)
175 [6.88]
175 [6.88]
138 [5.43]
138 [5.43]
Cut-out mounting plates for post mounting
84 [3.30] 29 [1.14]
1-22 [0.03 - 0.87]
Threaded rod for panel mounting
Max.80
Seal gasket
Thermo Electron Corporation / Orion Process Products / 1100 Series Monitors / www.thermo.com/water9
Cat. No. Description
 1102PH Single channel pH/ORP monitor/controller only
 110201PH Single channel pH/ORP monitor/controller-complete with 110201 combination pH electrode w/ATC
 110202PH Single channel pH/ORP monitor/controller-complete with 110202 combination pH electrode
 110250ORP Single channel pH/ORP monitor/controller-complete with 110250 ORP probe
 110201 General-purpose combination pH sensor with rugged bulb, with Platinum ground and Pt1000 ATC thermistor.
Electrode has double junction, Ag/AgCl, gel filled, with ¾ inch MNPT threads on outer body with 5 meter cable
length
 110202 General-purpose combination pH sensor with flat glass. Electrode has double junction, Ag/AgCl, gel filled, with
¾ inch MNPT threads on outer body with 5 meter cable length
 110250 General-purpose combination ORP (REDOX) sensor, platinum with platinum ground. Electrode will have double
junction, Ag/AgCl, gel filled, with ¾ inch MNPT threads on outer body with 5M cable length
 2001TM ATC probe, stainless steel, PT1000 (1K) 5 meter cable
 PHAMP1 Battery operated Pre-Amp for use with 2001 & 1102PH pH monitors
 967961 ORP Standard, 5 pack, 60 mL (2 oz) bottles
 900023 pH Electrode cleaning solution. (for general cleaning) Four 1 oz. bottles
 900024 pH Electrode cleaning solution (for removing oil and grease contaminant’s) Four 2 oz. bottles
 910104 pH 4.00 Buffer, 475 mL (Pint) bottle
 910107 pH 7.00 Buffer, 475 mL (Pint) bottle
 910110 pH 10.00 Buffer, 475 mL (Pint) bottle
 9104CB pH 4.00 Buffer, Cubitainers are 19 L (5 gallon)
 9107CB pH 7.00 Buffer, Cubitainers are 19 L (5 gallon)
 9110CB pH 10.00 Buffer, Cubitainers are 19 L (5 gallon)
 1103DO Single channel dissolved oxygen monitor/controller only
 110301DO Single channel dissolved oxygen monitor/controller with 110301 dissolved oxygen electrode w/ATC
with 3 meter cable
 110301 Dissolved oxygen sensor, Zinc Anode, HDPE (high density polyethylene) membrane, Pt 1000 RTD ATC with 3
meter cable
 110301MK DO HDPE kit, replacement tool, 500 mL DO electrolyte, 5 pack of HDPE membranes and O-rings
 110301E 500 mL DO electrolyte
 110301M5 5 pack of HDPE membranes
 110301M25 25 pack of HDPE membranes
 1103MT Membrane replacement tool
 1104CD Single channel conductivity monitor/controller only
 110401CD Single channel conductivity monitor/controller complete with 110401 conductivity probe w/ATC
with 5 meter cable
 110402CD Single channel conductivity monitor/controller complete with 110402 conductivity probe w/ATC
with 5 meter cable
 110401 Stainless steel (0.1 K) 2-cell conductivity probe w/PT1000 ATC, 5M cable
 110402 Stainless steel (1.0 K) 2- cell conductivity probe w/PT1000 ATC, 5M cable
 011005 111.9 mS/cm conductivity standard, five pack 2 oz. Bottles